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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING TOKYO Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Walter 538517 5/4240

 2 NINJA MAC Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1R. Alcock 550740 5/4255

 3 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Murray 547058 5/4162

 4 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Brewer 535154 5/2225

 5 EBONY PANDA Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Alcock 550739 2/1222

 6 JIMMY BALE Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 552556 4/3219

 7 WE GOT SQUARE Last start winner GBN, 14/10/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Lord 553162 2/1178

 8 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Flaherty 556574 1/0151

 9 DIXIE SHOWBAND Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4W. Dargan 544428 1/0149

 10 SLINGSHOT XENA Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3A. Bell 558767 2/1117

 11 TESKEY Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1M. Conquest 537607 7/5210

 12 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1183

 13 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1168

 14 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/499

 15 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2201

 16 TENEMENT HALL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1198

 17 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1K. Mulrine 544027 4/3180

 18 EBONY MOSS Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Alcock 550743 2/1177

 19 RAISING HELL Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1168

 20 BERRY BATTLER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3A. Manwaring 551682 2/1162

 21 OSCAR RUTH Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 552815 1/0156

 22 WINLOCK LAD Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 534190 12/11153

 23 ZIPPING YVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. O'Brien 551274 2/1150

 24 LUNA SOL Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0132

 25 WHAM BAM KENT Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559184 1/0118

 26 FOXY FOLIAKI Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 1/0118

 27 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Evans 554448 1/0111

 28 HOT STREAK Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1R. Walter 531981 6/4111

 29 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2102
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 30 SPRING ROLL Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5M 6M 5/1R. Walter 527925 7/698

 31 JO JOHN JOHN Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/096

 32 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/295

 33 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/484

 34 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4J. Boersma 540866 1/078

 35 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/059
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 1 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Brewer 535154 5/2225

 2 EBONY PANDA Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Alcock 550739 2/1222

 3 JIMMY BALE Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 552556 4/3219

 4 WE GOT SQUARE Last start winner GBN, 14/10/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Lord 553162 2/1178

 5 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Flaherty 556574 1/0151

 6 DIXIE SHOWBAND Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4W. Dargan 544428 1/0149

 7 SLINGSHOT XENA Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3A. Bell 558767 2/1117

 8 TESKEY Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1M. Conquest 537607 7/5210

 9 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1183

 10 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1168

 11 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/499

 12 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2201

 13 TENEMENT HALL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1198

 14 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1K. Mulrine 544027 4/3180

 15 EBONY MOSS Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Alcock 550743 2/1177

 16 RAISING HELL Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1168

 17 BERRY BATTLER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3A. Manwaring 551682 2/1162

 18 OSCAR RUTH Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 552815 1/0156

 19 WINLOCK LAD Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Bell 534190 12/11153

 20 ZIPPING YVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. O'Brien 551274 2/1150

 21 LUNA SOL Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0132

 22 WHAM BAM KENT Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559184 1/0118

 23 FOXY FOLIAKI Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 1/0118

 24 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4S. Evans 554448 1/0111

 25 HOT STREAK Weighted points score BUL, 15/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1R. Walter 531981 6/4111

 26 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2102

 27 SPRING ROLL Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5M 6M 5/1R. Walter 527925 7/698

 28 JO JOHN JOHN Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/096

 29 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532564 4/295

 30 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/484

 31 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4J. Boersma 540866 1/078

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/059

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 01 December 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YEVA BALE Last start winner DAP, 17/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 542692 7/6186

 2 HIATUS 2 Last start winner DAP, 24/11/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2S. Evans 532603 9/6312

 3 NEXT OF KIN Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 549977 6/5291

 4 IDEAL DREAM Last start placegetter DAP, 03/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3M 6P 4/1/1R. Welsh 499624 13/11268

 5 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15216

 6 BRECKEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 538684 8/4204

 7 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R9, M 4M 3M 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 526406 16/12185
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 1 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1M. Hardman 558710 0/0134

 2 SUCCULENT STARE Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 3P M/1M. Conquest 557680 0/0117

 3 ALL FOR IRISH Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1R. Alcock 550738 0/0112

 4 SMILE OSTI Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0102

 5 ROCKSTAR RAMOS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 12/11/2022, R1, Y

DAP, 27/10/2022, R3, P

4P 2Y 3P M/1S. Evans 551018 0/098

 6 TITAN'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/11/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/0120

 7 PINNED First start M/1C. Madonis 557687 0/00

 8 EBONY DANCER First start M/1R. Alcock 550734 0/00

 9 ALLIRA'S WISH First start M/1C. Madonis 557693 0/00

 10 FAR FROM SHY First start M/1M. Hardman 558712 0/00

 11 CLEARY First start M/1M. Hardman 558711 0/00

 12 SERIOUS UNIT Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1M. Burton 543658 0/050

 13 HEAVEN'S WHISPER Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 5P M/1J. Richardson 549928 0/050

 14 WINSOME ALESSIA Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/11/2022, R2, P 6P M/1M. Burton 557269 0/042

 15 MORE CRACKERS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 553073 0/042

 16 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Murray 556185 0/076

 17 THREE'S A CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/070

 18 SLINGSHOT YO YO Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Bell 558768 0/056

 19 ROCKSTAR FENDER Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 554281 0/038
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 1 JUST DREAM Last start placegetter DAP, 28/07/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3R. Welsh 538608 3/1183

 2 ZIGGY GIRL Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 2/1180

 3 CUMBRIA DAVE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 24/11/2022, R5, P 4C 5P 3C 5/4S. Fitch 543683 2/0206

 4 ROCKSTAR APOLLO Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R3, C 7C 4P 3P 5/4S. Evans 554285 1/0163

 5 SPEEDY FLASH TWO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3A. Fleming 549307 2/1150

 6 EL CHORRO Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4A. Brunton 541371 1/0148

 7 STUNNING ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 7P 5C 5P 5/4S. Forner 547220 2/0126

 8 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2C. Gatt 542828 3/2123

 9 ZULU ZEPHYR 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Edwards 545550 2/0100

 10 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/078
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 1 WICKED OPAL Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 7Y M/1T. Provost 543269 0/0128

 2 TURN BACK TIME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/11/2022, R1, P

NOW, 10/10/2022, R2, P

3P 5P 3P M/1G. Summerfield 542358 0/096

 3 MAMBA MISS First start M/1C. O'Brien 558634 0/00

 4 ALWAYS DREAM Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Welsh 555034 0/042
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 1 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 2C 3C 4C 1/2J. Finn 529772 32/29384

 2 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 1 8C 2C 1C 1/1S. Sultana 547588 17/14380

 3 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 5C 2P 1P 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 20/17360

 4 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 2C 6P 3P 1/1J. Lord 532362 24/19306

 5 ASIRAM Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 5P 1/2R. King 539381 13/11300

 6 CAME AND WENT Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 1P 1/2J. Lord 540660 22/13282

 7 LIGHT AND LILY Grade order Grade 1 4C 4C 5C 1/2M. Forner 533622 17/12250

 8 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 1 4C 1P 5C 1/2R. O'Brien 547908 13/10240

 9 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 2 3C 1C 1C 2/1/2G. Curtale 539378 16/7344

 10 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 2 4C 1C 1P 2/1/2J. Finn 549196 12/10314

 11 JACKPOT ETHICS Grade order Grade 2 3C 3C 4C 2/1/1M. Forner 546439 14/6288

 12 GATLIN Grade order Grade 2 7C 2P 6C 2/1/2J. Finn 543969 11/9272

 13 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 2 5P 2P 4P 2/1/1J. Lord 543545 13/9240

 14 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 2 1P 3C 5C 2/1/2A. Brunton 526900 10/8229

 15 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 2 5C 4P 1P 2/1/1A. Dwyer 538039 11/6193

 16 HOLD ME UP Grade order Grade 3 3C 3C 3C 3/1/2J. Comito 535652 14/13357

 17 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 4P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Webster 539666 16/7282

 18 FUNKY GIRL Grade order Grade 3 1P 4C 1C 3/1/2J. Comito 535647 17/5240

 19 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 4 3C 2C 5C 4/1/2R. King 538621 11/6400

 20 CANYA SMOKE THEM Grade order Grade 4 3P 2C 7C 4/1/2J. Lord 552116 5/3326

 21 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 3P 4/1/2J. Lord 550514 6/5286

 22 WHAT A TEASE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1C 4P 6C 4/1/2G. Curtale 554908 6/4257

 23 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543679 8/6195

 24 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 4 2P 2C 6P 4/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 19/8189

 25 ENZO HERRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Edwards 543131 8/1276

 26 MOUNT GOWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 7/3267

 27 MATTER OF FACT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/1A. Brunton 541370 4/3252

 28 MR. BENNINGTON Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2L. Michael 553024 6/2234

 29 ENERGIZER MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6C 5P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 9/4195

 30 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4186

 31 FOREVER THANKFUL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/1K. Coleman 542697 7/5176
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 32 BLUEGRASS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6C 1P 5/2G. Summerfield 542356 6/2173
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 1 ENZO HERRERA 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Edwards 543131 8/1276

 2 RAGLAN MAMBA Last start placegetter DAP, 24/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2S. Flaherty 545064 4/2276

 3 MATTER OF FACT 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 23/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1A. Brunton 541370 4/3252

 4 MOUNT GOWER 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 7/3267

 5 ENERGIZER MISS 3 Dropping in grade DAP, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 9/4195

 6 FOREVER THANKFUL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1K. Coleman 542697 7/5176

 7 SPEEDY FLASH TWO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3A. Fleming 549307 2/1150

 8 ZULU ZEPHYR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Edwards 545550 2/0100
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 1 ZIPPING VIRGINIA 2 Weighted points score SAN, 19/11/2022, R4 6C 5C 2C 3/1/2J. Finn 537204 17/12296

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 November 2022 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 01 December 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENERGIZER MISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 6C 5P 4/1/1P. Goodsell 542363 9/1195
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 1 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter WPK, 23/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2C 5/4A. Manwaring 538833 7/0261

 2 WHAT A TEASE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 26/11/2022, R9, C 1C 4P 6C 5/3G. Curtale 554908 6/1257

 3 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5C (FEL)P 5/4J. Fletcher 543991 5/0198
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